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Hexagon key wrench

10760a/8

GTIN
Model

Product no.

96435506
4018754342778
10760a/8 Satz
Winkelschraubendr. 8tlg.

Label. Hexagon key wrench 10760a/8 Range 3/32-3/8 8 pcs.

Features. ¢ for socket head screws

e Chrome Vanadium, nickel-plated

e in holder

Advantages.

For Allen screws

Made of robust, nickel-plated chrome vanadium.

Technical Attributes.

Number of tools 8 pcs.
Range 3/32-3/8
No. 10760a/8

Standardisation according to DIN ?/ 1SO?.

8-piece offset screwdriver set in practical tool bag.

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin

150

135

17

152

140

19

0.40432 dm3
96435506
0,300

0,000

0,004
4018754342778
GERMANY
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Region of origin Nordrhein-Westfalen

WEEE/ElektroG nicht ear-pflichtig
Customs tariff no. 82054000
Packing standard 1
Weight 3004¢g
Variants.
Art. no. Art. no. (ERP) Description GTIN

10760a/8 Satz
96435506  Winkelschraubendr,  cXa9on key wrench 10760a/8 Range

Btlg 3/32-3/8 8 ps. 4018754342778

GTIN-Code.

4 ‘0 1 8754‘342778“
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